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Gestational Age  
at Delivery

Percent of total deaths  
born at this gestational age

Cumulative Percent (% of total 
deaths born by this gestational age)

16 Weeks 1.4% 1.4%

17 Weeks 2.4% 3.7%

18 Weeks 4.5% 8.3%

19 Weeks 4.9% 13.2%

20 Weeks 5.1% 18.3%

21 Weeks 8.5% 26.8%

22 Weeks 7.9% 34.6%

23 Weeks 7.5% 42.1%

24 Weeks 7.1% 49.2%

25 Weeks 3.0% 52.2%

26 Weeks 2.8% 54.9%

27 Weeks 1.4% 56.3%

28 Weeks 1.6% 57.9%

29 Weeks 0.8% 58.7%

30 Weeks 1.2% 59.8%

31 Weeks 2.0% 61.8%

32 Weeks 1.2% 63.0%

33 Weeks 0.8% 63.8%

34 Weeks 1.8% 65.6%

35 Weeks 2.4% 67.9%

36 Weeks 2.6% 70.5%

37 Weeks 8.3% 78.7%

38 Weeks 5.3% 84.1%

39 Weeks 8.3% 92.3%

40 Weeks 3.1% 95.5%

41 Weeks 0.4% 95.9%

Unknown 4.10% 100%




